
Phila. Fruit Mkt
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

PrkM a* of 07-OCT-91
Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable Mark-

et Newt. Federal-State Market Newt
Service, USDA.

Phone; (215) 597-4536 Fax; (215)
336-0355

Cloudy 56-69
NA—FVOIO
CITRUS FRUITS --GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctnt CA
Ruby Red 27i fr quel 13.00 40t 15.004/5
buctnt FL IndianRiverRad 27t 2000 32t
18.00 36t 17.00 40t 14.50-15.00 48t
13.00- —LEMONS: MARKET

STEADY ctni AZ 115 s frqual 24.00140t
fr qual 25.00165 i fr qual 18.00-19.00CA
95t 39.00fr qual24.00 115 t frqual 24.00
140 n 36.00fr qual 24.00165a'2200fr qual
18.00- 200. fr qual 18.00 —LIMES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 10 lb ctni
FL 48i 6.00 54a 6.00 MX 42a 6.00-7.00
48a 5.00-6.00 fr appearance 3.00-4DO S4a
4.50-6.00 meetly 4.50 fr appearance
3.00- 63a fr appearance 3.00-4.00 40
lb etna MX 150 a 20.00-22.00 175a
16.00- MISC CITRUS: NO

SALES REPORTED —ORANGES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY etna CA
Valencia 56a 14.00frqual 12.0072 a 14.00
fr qual 11.00-12.00 88a 14.00 fr qual
10.00- —TANGELOS: OFFER-
INGS NONE —TANGERINES: 4/5
buctna FL Faßflo 100 a ft cond 16.00120a
fr cond 14.00—TEMPLES: OFFERINGS
NONE

pramißS —BLUEBERRIES: flu 12

STOCKTON Jfc
FENCE & LUMBER "==

1/2-pt cupt with lidaMl tried 28.00
CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —MISC BERRIES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
STRAWBERRIES: MARKET HIGHER
flu 12 1-pt bku CA med-lge 12.00-15.00
end cond 3.00-5.00 med 10.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2etni/erta CA 9«
8.00-10.00 fr cond 7.00 12a 8.00-10.00
meetly 10.00one label 11.00 fr cond loaa
7.00 ISe 8.00-10.00 meetly 9.00-10.00
tome 11.00froend 7.0018 a 10.00-11.00-
-HONBYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctnt CA 5a 6.00-8.00fr oond
2504.00 6a 5.006.00 one label 8.50 ff
cond 4.00-4.50 —MISC MELONS:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE—WATERMELONS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY etna per ctn CA Red
Scedleca 5t ft cond 10.00 6e fr cond 10.00
CASansria3t 12Q0TX AUaweet3a 15.00

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES;
MARKETABOUT STEADY ctnt uypk
CA U.S. ExFcy Gala 100 a fr cond
1000-12.00 113 a fr cond 8.00-1000 fr
cond 8.00-10.00 NY U.S. ExFcy Mcintoah
64a 16.00 U.S. Pcy Mcintoah 100a
7.00-8.00 WA WABxFcy Gala 88a 29.00
WAFcyRed Delicioua64a 14.0072 a 14.00
80t 14.00 88a 14.00100 a 14.00113 a 14.00
125 a 14.00 etna celpk NY U.S. One Mcin-
toth 100 a 1000 etna 12 3-lb flmbgi NY
U.S. Fey Red Delicioua 2 1/2“ min 1200
Mdntoeh 2 1/4“ min 10.00 PA U.S. Fey
Red Delicioua 2 1/2“ min 9.00-10.00

Sub Total
PA Risidints Add Solis Tax 6%

Jonathm 2 1/2“ min 9.00 MdnUxh 2 1/2“
min 9.00 CONTROLLED ATMO-
SPHERE STORAGE cmi 12 3-lb flmbgi
NY U5. Fey Empire 2 1/4“ min fr oond
6.00 —APRICOTS: OFFERINGS NONE
—AVOCADOS: MARKET CL LOWER,
CA STEADY, etna 2 lyr CA Haaa 4fc
4100CL BOAT HamSk 30.00-3200few
hint 34.00 ord-cond 8.00-10.00
BANANAS; MARKET STEADY 40 lb
cm* IMPORT 11.00 fair qual 850-9.00
ami 7.50-100 40 lb etna baued IMPORT
11.00 etna inatitutionalpk IMPORT petite
13.00

FREE
SEMINAR ON

PAYROLL SERVICES
• Tax Laws
• Legal Issues
• Employee benefit plans

for small employers

TUESDAY
OCTOBER 27, 1998

7:00 PM

■Hip GREIDER'S

HT-T service
2733 Willow Street Pike
Willow Street, PA 17584

(717)464-2951
HHHH Fax (717) 464-201
Susan Greider

w <

l'\n,S .Man, Okdkk <;hts

Digital Watch With Nylon Strap

Water & Dust Resistant
Blackresin case • Pocket watch drop

Flush buttons will not changetime in year pocket
Easily ottatched tosuspenders or belt loop
Battery life 3 to 5 years • I year warranty

#To order call 888-445-5006
or mail form and payment to:

PMOG, 400 Linden Street,
W* East Earl, PA 17519

Free Shipping & Handling. Allow 2-3weeks tor delivery

—CHERRIES: CATERINGS NONE
FRUITS OTHER: etna 12 1-pt bkta CA
Figa Black Miaaion 13.00-14.00 moatly
14.00 -GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY NEW CROP 21 lb lup CA
Tbompaen Seedleaa med ord cond 350
Red Globe med-lge 11.00-12.00 Ige
15.00- acme 14.00 20-21 lb luga
wrpd CA Black Seedleaa med-lge
18.00- 19 lb hip bgd CA Thompson

Seedleaa med-lge 16.00-20.00 acme label
21.00 med fr cond 10.00 ord cond
3.00- Flame Seedleaa med-lge
16.00- mostly 17.00-18.00ord cond
5.00- Ip 21.00 Ruby Red Seedleat
med-lge 12.00-14.00 few loaa 9.00 Red
Seedless med 9.00 Red Globe med-lge
12.00 Crimson Seedless med-lge
17.00- 20.00-21.00med 14.00-13.00
18 lb hip wtpd CA Italia med-lge 17.00
Crimson Seedleaa med-lp 18.00-19.00
KIWIFRUIT: flu 1 lyr CL BOAT 30-33a
ord cond 2.00-4.00 39a 7.00 etna 22lb lae
NZ BOAT 100 i 16.00 110 a 16.00
MANGOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY etna 1lyr BR Tommy Atkina 7i
11.009 a 11.00-12.00 10a 11.00-12.00 12a
12.00 —NECTARINES: OFFERINGS

Suppliers of Traditional and Custom Fencing
for Farms, Homes, and Estates across America

“Of all the dispositions and habits
which lead topolitical prosperity,
Religion and Morality are
indispensable supports.”
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Traditional & Custom Residential

S 90
For Experienced Information

& Free Brochure

1-800-441-5832
P.O. Box 718 • 1297 Kelsall Road • Umonville, PA 19375
(610) 347-1730 Mon - Fri 8 - 4:30 Sat 8 -12

"Trust in the lord with all your heart. <<^ERK3 TJV
and He will make your path straight" N
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Lancaster Fuming, Saturday, October 1998-Al3

LIGHT 25 lb etna lae CACalifornia Well
Matured How Red 30 aeries 17.00few hgr
—PAPAYA: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —PEACHES;
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE -PEARS: MARKET STEADY
4/5 buema wtpd WA WAFcy Battlen 120i
18.00 —PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS
NONE-PINEAPPLES: etna I lyr DR 6«
fr cond 4.00-3.00 HI An 6a 12.00-1250
etna 2 lyr HD 10a 14.00-16.00 12a
14.00- 14a 14.00-16.00

PLANTAINS: 30 lbetna CBYellow 13.00
EC Green 14.00 -PLUMS; MARKET
STEADY 28 lb etna lae CA California
Well Matured Angeleno 40 aeries
13.00- mostly 13.00 30 az
13.00- 60 iz 10.00 70 az 8.00-9.00

California Utility Angeleno 40 az 13.00
POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT higa 2-lyr CA Early Foothill 40a
24.00

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

October 5, 1998
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: 4.75-8.00 '/, BU
ASSORTED VARIETIES.

BEANS: GREEN 650-17.00, YEL-
LOW 7.00-16.00.LIMA 12.00-2850,ALL
BY THE BU.

BROCCOLI: 35 .70 HEAD. 15 CT.
BOX 4.75-S.2S.

CABBAGE: GREEN .40-.75 HEAD.
CAULIFLOWER; .65-1.20 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: 4.75-S.2S Vi BU.
EGGPLANT: 430-9.25 BU.
PEARS: 3.00-6.00 % BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SM. TO LRGE.

4.50-8.25 BU.; RED OR YELLOW SM.
TOLROE. 3.009.30 BU.; HOT 2.00-4.75
% BU.

PICKLES: 6.00-1350 l h BU.
POTATOES: RED 3.00-4.75, WHITE

3.23-3.00, BOTH 30 LBS.; SWEET
POTATOES 4.75-7.73 % 80.

PUMPKINS: NECK SS-LOO EACH.
RED BEETS: 450-7.00 'h BU.
SPINACH: 4.73-7.00 BOX.
SQUASH: YELLOW 5.00-IXOO %

BU.; SUMMER 4.507.00 BU.; CARNI-
VAL4.2S-6.008U.;ACORNA BUTTER-
NUT 4.30-7.00 BU„ HUBBARD
1.403.50EACH; SPAGHETTI 1.75-3.23

BU..
SWEET CORN: 1.80-250 DOZ,
TOMATOES: RED SM. TO LRG.

7.5016.00 23 LBS.; YELLOW SM. TO
LRG. 6.75-15.00 23 LBS.; CHERRY
4.25-8.00FLAT;PLUM4.SOIO.OOFLAT.

TURNIPS: 5.007.25 25 LBS.
WATERMELONS: SANGRIA

I.OOXOO.
ZUCCHINI: GREEN 5.25-9.50% BU.;

YELLOW 3.009.00 'h BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS 1.10-3.00 EACH.
ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMPKINS

SM. TO LRO. 1.50-5.25 EACH; PRIZE
WINNER, 810 MAC 5.50-17.00 EACH:
GOURDS 3.50-6.00 '/, BU.; GOOSE
GOURDS .50-2.00 EACH; JACK-BE-
UTTLES 4.00-8.00 % BU.; WHITE
4.75-9.00 Vi BU.; MYSTIC OZ .25 .70;
INDIAN CORN 1.10-2.70 BUNCH.
INDIAN FINGERS .25-.7S BUNCH;
POPCORN AO-.70 BUNCH.

SALE DAYS MON.,TUBS., THURS.,
FRL, 8:30 A.M.

ANNUAL FALL AUCTION
SATURDAY...OCTOBER 24...9:30 AM

Hundreds of Tractors and Implements
Will Be Sold.

This Will Be A MG Auction.
Don't Miss This Opportunity To Save.

Auctioneers: Cambridge Valley Livestock
Cash or Good Check Only.

fSAIEMSk I
Irmu suppi y i

Route 22; Salem, NY

1-800-999-FARM (3276)
FAX: 518-854-3057

r OPPORATI (
~

)t J /%
- c_ _z_

Vi'.d u , on th< Inti ti<ct -it htlj> .. % 1 1;.(>:oip < ■iv' A i•, i ’f.n-1 >r i sen, s'i ?( '1 .

Pennsylvania Agricultural Commodities
Marketing Association, Inc.

FORWARD INGREDIENTS
Corn Soybean Meal
Soybeans Distillers Grains

Wheat ///” Hominy
Soybean Meal ,// - Cottonseed
Cottonseed /' • i

CaSe / / /RISK management

CASH GRAIN MARKET Hedging Services I
Feed Grains S-' .

Market Consultation
// Min./Max. Contracts

Oilseeds Specialized Contracts
i' V;

-.*/> . .

A privately held full service commodity merchandising firm.

fall today to see how FACMA can broaden your
marketing efforts whetheryou're BUYING or

SELLING Agricultural Commodities
Rail Facilities are available at Green Castle ft Palmyra, PA

475 East High Street, Palmyra. PA 17078
800-PACNA Inc. • 717-838-7050

1-800-722-6246
Started by Producers forproducers


